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B.—T7a.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

PUBLIC BUILDINGS.

(Including Purchase of Properties, Sites, Furniture, Fittings, and Fencing ;
Rebuilding and Additions and Alterations to Buildings, Furniture, and

Implements; Water-supply, Drainage, &c;

Vote No. 37.—Public Buildings, General—
Gross Toran
CREDITS-IN-ALD

NET TOTAL

Vote No. 38.—Courthouses—
Gross ToTaL
CREDITS-IN-AID

NET TOTAL

Vote No. 39.—Education Buildings—
Gross ToTAL
CREDITS-IN-AID

NET TOTAL

Vote No. 40.—Prison Buildings and Works—
Gross Torarn
CREDITS-IN-AID

NET TOTAL

Vote No. 41.—Police-stations—
Gross TorTAL
CREDITS-IN-AID

NET TOTAL

Vote No. 42.—Postal and Telegraph—
Gross Torarn
CREDITS-1N-AID

NET TOTAL

Vote No. 43.—Mental Hospital Buildings—
Gross ToTan
CREDITS-IN-AID

NET TOTAL

Vote No. 44.—Health and Hospital Institutions—
Gross ToTAL
CREDITS-IN-AID

NET TOTAL
TOTAL

and Salaries or Wages.)

| 1935-36.

53,280
180

53,100

18,500
5,800

12,700

205,000

| 25,000

180,000

3,050
50

3,000

11,375
1,750

210,000
10,000

200,000

101,000
9,000

92,000

19,200
200

19,000

569,425
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