PUBLIC BUILDINGS.

(Including Purchase of Properties, Sites, Furniture, Fittings, and Fencing; Rebuilding and Additions and Alterations to Buildings, Furniture, and Implements; Water-supply, Drainage, &c; and Salaries or Wages.)

				1935–36.
Vote No. 37.—Public Buildi	ngs General			£
GROSS TOTAL	1150, 00110141			53,280
CREDITS-IN-AID				180
	•••			
NET TOTAL	•••			53,100
Vote No. 38.—Courthouses—	-			
Gross Total	•••	•••		18,500
CREDITS-IN-AID	*, * *	*, *, *	•••	5,800
NET TOTAL	•••	• • •		12,700
Vote No. 39.—Education Bu	ildings—			
GROSS TOTAL				205,000
CREDITS-IN-AID		•••		25,000
NET TOTAL				180,000
Vote No. 40.—Prison Buildin	ngs and Works	·	_	
GROSS TOTAL		* * *		3,050
CREDITS-IN-AID	•••	•••		50
NET TOTAL				3,000
TI A Dalies stations	٠,			
Vote No. 41.—Police-stations GROSS TOTAL	s			11,375
GROSS TOTAL CREDITS-IN-AID	•••	•••		1,750
OREDITS-IN-AID	•••	• • •		
NET TOTAL	•••	•••		9,625
Vote No. 42.—Postal and Te	elegraph—			
GROSS TOTAL				210,000
CREDITS-IN-AID	•••	•••	•••	10,000
NET TOTAL	•••	•••		200,000
Vote No. 43.—Mental Hosp	ital Buildings-			
GROSS TOTAL	•••	•••		101,000
CREDITS-IN-AID	•••	•••		9,000
NET TOTAL		•••		92,000
	Inquital Englis	itiona	-	
Vote No. 44.—Health and E GROSS TOTAL	rosbuar rusuu	Luions		19,200
CREDITS-IN-AID	•••	•••		200
	•••	•••	-	
NET TOTAL	•••	•••		19,000
\mathtt{TOTAL}	•••			569,425